Montpellier

Product Specification

Product type

Fit Type

Spin Speed (rpm)

Main Colour

Trim Colour

Control Type

Display Type
Display/LED Colour
Delay Timer

Delay Timer Duration (Hr)
Time Remaining Display
Variable Temperature Selection
Variable Spin Speed Selection
No. of Programmes

No. of Wash Programmes
Quick Wash Time  (min)
Quick Wash Load (Kg)
Half Load Option
Quick/Rapid Wash Option
Steam Wash

Smart Wash

Pre Wash

Additional Rinse

Stop Add Go

Child lock

Hygiene Pro

Intensive Wash

Inverter Motor

Washing Machine
Freestanding

1400

Cream

Chrome

Dial & Touch Control
LED Display

White

Yes

Automatic
Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

YEAR

PARTS &LABOUR
GUARANTEE

Technical Specification

Water Feed Req.

Rated Power (W)

Rated Current (A)

Fuse Rating (A)

Power Cable Length (M)

Drain Hose Length (M)

Fill Hose Length (M)

Weight Gross/Net (Kg)

Product Dimensions (mm)
Packed Product Dimension (mm)

EAN Code

Energy Specification

Energy Efficiency Class

Energy Consumption (per 100 cycles) kWh
Load size Kg

Programme Duration (ECO) mins

Water Consumption (per cycle) Ltrs
Spin-drying Efficiency Class

Airborne Acoustic Noise Emmisions (dB(A))

Airborne Acoustical Noise Emission Class

Additional Features

Cold

2100

10

13

1.6

1.7

1.5

66.5/65.3

H845 W597 D527
H881 W641 D577
5060617984273

47

218
48

76

Available in 4 colours

Matching Condensor
Tumble Dryer
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