Montpellier





Product Specification Sheet MWM814BLC 8Kg Washing Machine, Cream



Product type	Washing Machine
Fit Type	Freestanding
Spin Speed (rpm)	1400
Main Colour	Cream

Trim Colour Chrome

Dial & Touch Control Control Type

Display Type **LED** Display Display/LED Colour White **Delay Timer** Yes Delay Timer Duration (Hr) 1-23 Time Remaining Display Yes Variable Temperature Selection Yes Variable Spin Speed Selection Yes No. of Programmes 15 No. of Wash Programmes 13 Quick Wash Time (min) 15

Half Load Option Automatic

2

Quick Wash Load (Kg)

Quick/Rapid Wash Option Yes Steam Wash Νo Smart Wash No Pre Wash Yes Additional Rinse Yes Stop Add Go No Child lock Yes Hygiene Pro Νo Intensive Wash Νo Inverter Motor Yes

Technical Specification

Water Feed Req.	Cold
Rated Power (W)	2100
Rated Current (A)	10
Fuse Rating (A)	13
Power Cable Length (M)	1.6
Drain Hose Length (M)	1.7
Fill Hose Length (M)	1.5
Weight Gross/Net (Kg)	66.5/65.3
Product Dimensions (mm)	H845 W597 D527
Packed Product Dimension (mm)	H881 W641 D577
EAN Code	5060617984273

Energy Specification

Energy Efficiency Class	Α
Energy Consumption (per 100 cycles) kWh	47
Load size Kg	8
Programme Duration (ECO) mins	218
Water Consumption (per cycle) Ltrs	48
Spin-drying Efficiency Class	В
Airborne Acoustic Noise Emmisions (dB(A))	76
Airborne Acoustical Noise Emission Class	В

Additional Features

Available in 4 colours Matching Condensor Tumble Dryer